
 

Orange County Public Schools 
2003-2004 School Calendar 

 
Monday-Friday August 4, 5, 7, 8 Pre-Planning 
Wednesday August 6 Staff Development Day 
Monday August 11 First Day of School 
Monday September 1 Holiday 
Wednesday October 15 End 1st Marking Period (47 Days) 
Thursday October 16 Teacher Workday 

Student Holiday 
Friday October 17 Statewide Professional Day 

Student Holiday  
Teacher Non-Workday 

Monday October 20 Begin 2nd Marking Period 
Wednesday November 26 Bad Weather Day* 

(*This will be part of Thanksgiving Break if school 
district does not close for bad weather.) 

Thursday November 27  Thanksgiving Holiday 
Friday November 28 Teacher/Student Holiday 
Friday December 19 End 2nd Marking Period (42 Days) 
Two Weeks December 22 – January 2  Winter Holidays 
Monday January 5  Teacher Workday 

Student Holiday 
Tuesday January 6 Begin 3rd Marking Period 
Monday January 19 Holiday 
Thursday March 11 End 3rd Marking Period (47 Days) 
Friday March 12  Teacher Workday 

Student Holiday 
Monday-Friday March 15– 19 Spring Holidays 

Teacher/Student Holidays 
Monday March 22 Begin 4th Marking Period 
Friday  April 23 Holiday 
Friday May 21 Last day of school 

End 4th Marking Period (44 Days) 
Monday, Tuesday May 24 – 25 Post Planning 
   

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Tentative Summer School Dates: 
June 1 – July 8 

(Based on a 4-day week.)  No school on Monday, July 5. 

1st Semester:   89 Days (47/42) 
2nd Semester:  91 Days (47/44) 

Paid Holidays for 10-month Instructors:  Labor Day, Thanksgiving (2 days), New Year’s 
Day, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, and Spring Holiday, April 23 


